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SCHEME : MECHANICAL - HEAT POWER ENGINEERING-2015-16  [11]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

A1  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 614 

 55 

 434 

17231201 172312018.19
BABRE SATPAL 

CHANDRAKANT

MEENAKSHI

A2  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 625 

 55 

 445 

17231202 172312028.33
BHOSALE 

SAURABH ANIL

PUSHPA

A3  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 642 

 55 

 462 

17231203 172312038.56
BHUMKAR 

YOGIRAJ 

PURUSHOTTAM

BHUMKAR 

KALPANA 

PURUSHOTTAM

A4  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 661 

 55 

 481 

17231204 172312048.81
DEVADE PANKAJ 

BALASAHEB

SANGITA

A5  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 667 

 55 

 487 

17231205 172312058.89
DHONE SAURABH 

BARKU

BHARATI

A6  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 636 

 55 
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17231206 172312068.48
GAIKWAD ROHIT 

MURLIDHAR

Sangita

A7  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 634 

 55 
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17231207 172312078.45
GODASE VISHAL 

VIKRAM

GODASE 

JAYASHRI VIKRAM

A+8  200  20 
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 75 

 648 
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 448 

17231208 172312088.64
KADAM 

RAMCHANDRA 

DATTU

RAJABAI
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A9  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 599 

 55 

 419 

17231209 172312097.99
KAMBLE 

SHRIDHAR 

DAGADU

LATA

A10  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 679 

 55 

 499 

17231210 172312109.05
KOPARDE 

ANIRUDDHA 

CHANDRAKANT

SANGITA

A11  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 639 

 55 

 459 

17231211 172312118.52
PATIL SAGAR 

RAVIKANT

SUNITA

I12  0  0 
 0.00

 0 

 55 

 469 

 55 

 469 

17231213 17231213-
PETHE NAGESH 

PUNDALIK

MUKTABAI

A13  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 611 

 55 

 431 

17231214 172312148.15
ROSHAN 

PANDURANG 

MOTGHARE

VAIJANTA

A+14  200  20 
 10.00

 200 

 75 

 670 

 55 

 470 

17231215 172312158.93
SHEDGE 

CHAITANYA VILAS

PRATIBHA

A15  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 659 

 55 

 479 

17231216 172312168.79
SUHEL NAJIR 

JAMADAR

JULEKHA

A16  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 680 

 55 

 500 

17231217 172312179.07
SURYAWANSHI 

JAYESH MAHADEO

SUNITA
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I17  0  0 
 0.00

 0 

 55 

 446 

 55 

 446 

17231218 17231218-
LADE SUMIT 

MADHUKAR

SUREKHA

B+18  160  20 
 8.00

 160 

 75 

 590 

 55 

 430 

17231219 172312197.87
ASHITOSH 

BALASAHEB DESAI

APARNA 

BALASAHEB DESAI

A19  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 591 

 55 

 411 

17231220 172312207.88
HATTALI 

SHRISHAIL 

TAMMARAYA

MAHANANDA

A20  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 616 

 55 

 436 

17231221 172312218.21
KADAM NILESH 

KISAN

VANITA

A21  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 617 

 55 

 437 

17231222 172312228.23
CHAVAN AKSHAY 

CHANDRAKANT

CHHAYA

A22  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 636 

 55 

 456 

17231123 172311238.48
JADHAV TRUPTI 

YUVRAJ

JADHAV SUREKHA 

YUVRAJ

A+23  200  20 
 10.00

 200 

 75 

 670 

 55 

 470 

17231224 172312248.93
KALBANDHE 

HIMANSHU 

LALBAHADUR

LATIKA

A24  180  20 
 9.00

 180 

 75 

 640 

 55 

 460 

17231225 172312258.53
LONDHE RAHUL 

KAMRAJ

NANDA
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HP401- Dissertation Phase-II
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- 

Government College of Engineering Karad
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